
Warm-Up Document 01-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/06/09    8:59

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 85 佐藤 蓮 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 50.275 9

2 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 50.333 0.058 9

3 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL 50.484 0.209 11

4 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 50.745 0.470 7

5 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL 50.770 0.495 9

6 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL 50.897 0.622 10

7 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 50.900 0.625 9

8 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 50.924 0.649 6

9 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 50.978 0.703 7

10 37 平良 響 にゃんにゃんフルーツパラダイス KOSMIC/TM/DL 50.994 0.719 10

11 58 鈴木 悠太 brioly racing DragoCORSE/TM/DL 51.007 0.732 9

12 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY LN/TM/DL 51.035 0.760 4

13 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 51.096 0.821 6

14 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 51.148 0.873 11

15 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 51.160 0.885 9

16 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 51.186 0.911 8

17 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL 51.225 0.950 9

18 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL 51.284 1.009 5

19 15 春日 龍之介 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 51.371 1.096 11

20 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 51.420 1.145 6

21 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 51.647 1.372 3

22 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN/TM/DL 51.678 1.403 7

23 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 51.765 1.490 9

24 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 51.977 1.702 9

25 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 52.506 2.231 1

26 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 53.005 2.730 2

27 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 57.801 7.526 2

28 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL No Time

29 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL No Time

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 19℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 8:35

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.85   佐藤 蓮    50.275   84.28kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.4.3

OK

Announcement



Qualifying A Document 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/06/09    10:15

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL 44.548 8

2 85 佐藤 蓮 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.574 0.026 7

3 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.622 0.074 7

4 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 44.677 0.129 7

The Above Drivers go to Super Pole
5 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 44.731 0.183 7

6 15 春日 龍之介 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 44.737 0.189 7

7 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 44.747 0.199 7

8 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.814 0.266 7

9 *1 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 44.861 0.313 7

10 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 44.876 0.328 7

11 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 44.961 0.413 7

12 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 45.348 0.800 7

13 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 46.291 1.743 5

14 *2 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL No Time

15 *3 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL No Time

*3

*2

*1

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:35

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.29   三村 壮太郎    44.548   95.12kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.4.3

NO. 20 酒井 仁  :  全ラップタイム抹消     2024 JAF国内カート競技規則第5章 第21条 コースアウト(走路外走行)

NO. 24 井上 隆太  :  全ラップタイム抹消     2024 JAF国内カート競技規則第5章 第21条 コースアウト(走路外走行)

NO. 21 田崎 脩馬  :  ベストタイム抹消     2024 JAF国内カート競技規則第5章 第21条 コースアウト(走路外走行)

OK

Announcement



Qualifying B Document 06-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/06/09    10:23

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 44.454 6

2 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.542 0.088 6

3 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL 44.543 0.089 6

4 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL 44.549 0.095 6

The Above Drivers go to Super Pole
5 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 44.651 0.197 6

6 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL 44.692 0.238 6

7 37 平良 響 にゃんにゃんフルーツパラダイス KOSMIC/TM/DL 44.716 0.262 6

8 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN/TM/DL 44.781 0.327 7

9 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 44.795 0.341 6

10 58 鈴木 悠太 brioly racing DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.837 0.383 6

11 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.864 0.410 6

12 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.919 0.465 6

13 *1 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY LN/TM/DL 45.010 0.556 6

14 *2 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL No Time

*1

*2

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:45

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.22   岡澤 圭吾    44.454   95.32kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.4.3

NO. 36 酒井 涼  :  1st,2nd&3rdタイム抹消     2024 JAF国内カート競技規則第5章 第21条 コースアウト(走路外走行)

NO. 77 中野 駿太  :  全ラップタイム抹消     2024 JAF国内カート競技規則第5章 第21条 コースアウト(走路外走行)

OK

Announcement



Super Pole Document 11-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/06/09    10:56

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 85 佐藤 蓮 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.698 2

2 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.705 0.007 2

3 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL 44.771 0.073 2

4 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL 44.788 0.090 2

5 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL 44.894 0.196 2

6 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 44.947 0.249 2

7 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.961 0.263 2

8 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 45.098 0.400 2

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 23℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:35

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.85   佐藤 蓮    44.698   94.80kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.4.3

OK

Announcement



Qualifyings Document 12-01 OFFICIAL

Results(After SuperPole) 2024/06/09    11:00

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment QPS A QPS B Super-P Laps

1 85 佐藤 蓮 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.574 - 44.698 7

2 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.622 - 44.705 7

3 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL 44.548 - 44.771 8

4 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL - 44.549 44.788 6

5 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL - 44.543 44.894 6

6 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 44.677 - 44.947 7

7 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL - 44.542 44.961 6

8 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL - 44.454 45.098 6

9 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL - 44.651 - 6

10 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL - 44.692 - 6

11 37 平良 響 にゃんにゃんフルーツパラダイス KOSMIC/TM/DL - 44.716 - 6

12 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 44.731 - - 7

13 15 春日 龍之介 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 44.737 - - 7

14 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 44.747 - - 7

15 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN/TM/DL - 44.781 - 7

16 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL - 44.795 - 6

17 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 44.814 - - 7

18 58 鈴木 悠太 brioly racing DragoCORSE/TM/DL - 44.837 - 6

19 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 44.861 - - 7

20 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL - 44.864 - 6

21 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 44.876 - - 7

22 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL - 44.919 - 6

23 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 44.961 - - 7

24 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY LN/TM/DL - 45.010 - 6

25 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 45.348 - - 7

26 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 46.291 - - 5

27 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL NoTime - - 7

28 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL NoTime - - 7

29 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL - NoTime - 6

Gap Between Series: 100.21%

- Page 1 -

Members of the Panel :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.4.3

OK

Timekeeping :

Chairman of the Panel :



Round 3 Final Document 13-01 OFFICIAL

Starting Grid 2024/06/09    11:00

20 Laps: = 23.540Km Starts:29 Karts

2 Pole Position
44.622 44.574

4 3
44.549 44.548

6 5
44.677 44.543

8 7
44.454 44.542

10 9
44.692 44.651

12 11
44.731 44.716

14 13
44.747 44.737

16 15
44.795 44.781

18 17
44.837 44.814

20 19
44.864 44.861

22 21
44.919 44.876

24 23
45.010 44.961

26 25
46.291 45.348

28 27
NoTime NoTime

30 29
NoTime

32 31

34 33

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.4.3

-17-

-16-

-15- 77 中野 駿太
GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL

24 井上 隆太
-14- 20 酒井 仁

ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL

50 土橋 皇太
-13- 26 本間 詠吉

ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL

36 酒井 涼
-12- 11 岸 風児

TEAM EMATY LN/TM/DL MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL

28 五十嵐 文太郎
-11- 14 武藤 雅奈

DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL

34 山岡 宗磨
-10- 21 田崎 脩馬

DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL

58 鈴木 悠太
-9- 43 皆木 駿輔

brioly racing DragoCORSE/TM/DL DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL

12 伊藤 聖七
-8- 99 中里 龍昇

YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN/TM/DL

23 中井 陽斗
-7- 15 春日 龍之介

TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL

55 一宮 總太朗
-6- 37 平良 響

MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL にゃんにゃんフルーツパラダイス KOSMIC/TM/DL

19 野澤 勇翔
-5- 13 佐藤 佑月樹

bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL

22 岡澤 圭吾
-4- 27 菊池 貴博

Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL

88 金子 修
-3- 18 中井 悠斗

TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL

44 酒井 龍太郎
-2- 29 三村 壮太郎

ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL

4 吉田 馨
-1- 85 佐藤 蓮

K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL

OK



Round 3 Final Document No: 25-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/06/09    14:15

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 〓 85 佐藤 蓮 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 14:58.105 44.658

2 〓 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 14:58.365 0.260 0.260 44.551

3 ▲24 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 20 15:05.804 7.699 7.439 44.641

4 ▲8 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 20 15:05.831 7.726 0.027 44.664

5 ▲2 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 15:06.024 7.919 0.193 44.562

6 ▼2 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL 20 15:06.091 7.986 0.067 44.573

7 ▲1 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 20 15:06.133 8.028 0.042 44.678

8 ▲1 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 20 15:06.217 8.112 0.084 44.678

9 ▼3 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 20 15:06.243 8.138 0.026 44.634

10 ▲4 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 20 15:06.370 8.265 0.127 44.817

11 ▼6 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL 20 15:07.985 9.880 1.615 44.719

12 ▲16 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 15:09.424 11.319 1.439 44.768

13 ▲4 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 15:09.724 11.619 0.300 44.713

14 ▲1 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN/TM/DL 20 15:09.955 11.850 0.231 44.845

15 ▲8 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 20 15:11.108 13.003 1.153 44.938

16 ▼6 *1 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL 20 15:10.796 13.691 0.688 44.850 +1.000

17 ▲1 *2 58 鈴木 悠太 brioly racing DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 15:10.910 15.805 2.114 44.899 +3.000

18 ▲2 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 15:14.012 15.907 0.102 45.062

19 ▲10 *3 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL 20 15:09.240 16.135 0.228 44.773 +5.000

20 ▲6 *4 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 15:10.113 17.008 0.873 44.803 +5.000

21 ▲4 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 20 15:17.190 19.085 2.077 45.223

22 ▼9 *5 15 春日 龍之介 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 20 15:11.695 23.590 4.505 44.838 +10.000

■ Not Finished
▼12 37 平良 響 にゃんにゃんフルーツパラダイス KOSMIC/TM/DL 9 6:50.919 DNF 11 Laps 44.871

▼8 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 9 6:51.223 DNF 0.304 44.821

▼22 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL 9 6:58.882 DNF 7.659 44.719

▼5 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 7 5:22.936 DNF 2 Laps 44.841

▼3 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY LN/TM/DL 3 2:20.984 DNF 4 Laps 44.918

▼6 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 1 18:50.243 DNF 2 Laps 18:48.645

▼10 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL DNS

*3

*4

*5

*5

*1

*2

Minimum Laps :10 Laps

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 23℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 12:40 Finish Time: 12:55

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.4   吉田 馨    44.551    95.11kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.4.3

Announcement

Rnk

NO. 77 中野 駿太  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.14 / Fフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 50 土橋 皇太  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.14 / Fフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 15 春日 龍之介  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.14 / Fフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 15 春日 龍之介  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.26 / プッシング

NO. 19 野澤 勇翔  :  タイムペナルティ 1秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.26 / プッシング

NO. 58 鈴木 悠太  :  タイムペナルティ 3秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.26 / プッシング

OK 正式




